PARTS DRAWING

B! - AR
\.\ 20 g ;f
b Iy Gauge assembly

- - may vary in location
from one shown.

DATE 5/01/98

5

MODELS

175090816
175590816
H5593016

P/N of warning labels (locations A-D)

A 098-1021
B 098-1022
C  098-0985
D  098-1085 (2)

1/4 turn valve assembly
may vary in location from
one shown.

Stationary Tank For
IH5593016:
515-0355

ORIGINAL



SERVICE PARTS LIST

em Part No Qty  Description

=

1 114-0101 1 Bar, stabilizer
2 061-0006 1 Setscrew 5/16” x 3/8”
3 006-0091 1 Pully
4 146-0016 1 Key, 3/16" sq x 1" Ig
5 <&ee0 145-0317 1 Tube, transfer, copper
] 145-0295 1 Tube, transfer, copper
6 058-0016 2 Compression nut
7 068-0009 1 Connector, male
8 072-0002 1 Valve, cold start
9 <ee0 070-0055 1 Unloader
u 070-0051 1 Unloader
10 059-0011 4 Screw, 5/16”" x 1 1/4” Ig
11 103-0054 1 Clamp, cable
12 e 026-0237 1 Cable, throttle
] 026-0235 1 Cable, throttle
13 &onm 025-0017 1 Engine, gas, Honda
13 o 025-0016 1 Engine, gas, Briggs & Stratton
14 061-0055 2 Screw, #10 x 1/2" Ig
15 emEQd 007-0021 1 V-belt
15 e 007-0012 1 V-belt
16 114-0102 1 Bracket, belt guard
17 094-0010 2 Pad, vibration
18 éem  142-0062 1 Beltguard
a 142-0079 1 Beltguard
19 040-0275 1 Pump (flywheel must be purchased separately)
20 093-0005 3 Plug, button
21 059-0012 4 Screw, 5/16" x 1/2” Ig
22 4em 114-0006 1 Bracket, beltguard
a 114-0129 1 Bracket, beltguard
23 059-0146 4 Screw, 5/16" x 2 1/4” Ig
24 4em (064-0050 1 Elbow, 90° x 1/2" NPT
25 &e 150-0053 1 Tank assembly includes wheel & items 25a-25d
] 150-0065 1 Tank assembly includes wheel & items 25a-25d
a 515-0355 1 Stationary tank
25a 072-0001 2 Petcock, 1/4" NPT
25hoonm 093-0030 2 Grip, black
25¢ 061-0036 4 Screw, #14 x 3/4" Ig
25d¢oom 094-0009 4 Pad, vibration
26 032-0024 1 Gauge
27 069-0004 1 Tee, 1/4” NPT
28 065-0038 1 Nipple, 1/4” NPT x 3”
29 136-0005 1 Valve, pressure relief
30 114-0017 2 Bracket, engine
31 059-0149 1 Screw, 5/16” x 1/2” Ig
37 &n 060-0083 1 Washer, locktooth
38 059-0258 1 Screw, 5/16-18 x 1.25"
39 065-0001 1 Nipple, 1/2" NPT x 1 1/2”
40 073-0008 1 1/4 turn valve
41 &nm 061-0110 1 Screw, #10-32

¢ CT5590816 or HT5590816
® (CT5090816

B CT5590816.01

Q [IH5593016

DATE 5/01/98

MODELS

15090816
15590816
H5593016

ORIGINAL



